
2−10 1−10 1 10 210
TP vert r (cm)

1

1.5

2

2.5

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 v
er

t r
Efficiency vs vertpos

2−10 1−10 1 10 210
track ref. point r (cm)

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 v
s.

 r

fake+duplicates vs vert r

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 v
er

t z

Efficiency vs zpos

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

1

2

3

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 v
s.

 z

fake+duplicates vs vert z

10− 8− 6− 4− 2− 0 2 4 6 8 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

0.5

1

1.5

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 S
im

. P
V

 z

Efficiency vs. sim PV z

10− 8− 6− 4− 2− 0 2 4 6 8 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

1

2

3

4

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 S
im

. P
V

 z

fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV zfake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z

DQMstep3_TT_CKF
DQMstep3_TT_default
DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWTreweight


	Contents
	Page 1


